Interoffice Memorandum
iOYERNMENT
· 1. 0 n I n ,\ Date: December 17, 2020
RCUD
TO: Katie Smith, Deputy Clerk, Comptroller Clerk's Office
THRU: Cheryl Gillespie, Agenda Development Supervisor
Agenda Development Office, BCC ,'/._
FROM: Diana M. Almodovar, P.E., County Engineer, Public Works Departmenty)~

Buildings
Model Code
Type Code
Building Value
Estimated New Cost
Actual Year Built
Beds
Baths
Floors
Gross Area
Living Area
Exterior Wall
Interior Wall
Extra Features
Description
SCR2 - Scm Enc 2
FPL2 - Fireplace 2
SPAl - Spa 1
R-lA 1 LOT(S) $165,000.00 $165,000 $0.00
01 - Single Fam Residence
0103 - Single Fam Class III
$114,732
$175,969
1963
3
2.0
1
2175 sqft
1544 sq:ft
Conc/Cindr
Drywall
Date Built
01/01/1963
01/01/1991
01/01/1996
Subarea Description
BAS - Base Area
FGR - Fin Garage
FOP - F /Opn Prch
FST - Fin Storge
Units
1 Unit(s)
1 Unit(s)
1 Unit(s)
Unit Price
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
Services for Location
Utilities/Services
Electric
Water
Recycling (Friday)
Trash (Friday)
Yard Waste (Monday)
Elected Officials
Duke Energy
Winter Park
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Sqft Value
1544 $146,309
458 $21,700
12 $284
161 $7,676
XFOB Value
$5,000
$2,500